Entry # Rider

113
124
113
150
175
175
124
124
103
121
177
107
113
121
113
127
115
112
117
183
105
102
101
107
133
161
103
113
144
120
127
115
112
124
162
162
138
136
176

Natalie Truman
Kathy Lewis
Natalie Truman
Mary Wood
Rebecca Barry
Rebecca Barry
Kathy Lewis
Kathy Lewis
Stella Uiterwaal
Jenae Tilford
Ronnie Bahler
Christina Richardson
Natalie Truman
Jenae Tilford
Natalie Truman
Lana Erickson
Melissa Soukup
Karin Nilsson
Melissa Ward
Heidi Helmer
Laura Allen
Jonette Ybarra
Jessica Koelsch
Christina Richardson
Dani Drbal

Lydia Teegerstrom
Stella Uiterwaal
Natalie Truman
Beverley Ellinger
Tillie Jones

Lana Erickson
Melissa Soukup
Karin Nilsson
Kathy Lewis
Chloe Brinson
Chloe Brinson
Mary Wood
Emma Smith
Laura Stueck

Wednesday, April 09, 2014

Horse

The Roan Ranger
Simon Says Im Solo
The Roan Ranger
Alphawezen

Wild Rumpass (Wiley
Wild Rumpass (Wiley
Simon Says Im Solo
Simon Says Im Solo
Striking Silhouette
Coolamity Jane
Chino

Coup Detat

The Roan Ranger
Coolamity Jane

The Roan Ranger
My Blue Skye
Snickers

Winselo

Wintessa

Weston

Daisy

Cinematic Debut

Its Ctmarie C

Coup Detat

Arnie

Misty Green Jeremy
Striking Silhouette
The Roan Ranger
Pat

Boegelys Mauricio
My Blue Skye
Snickers

Winselo

Simon Says Im Solo
Sundown Dream
Sundown Dream
Happy Homestead M
Baylee

Wild Rumpass (Wiley

Test
T-1
Wintro3
T-2
ILB
ILA
ILB
Wintro4
Wintro3
ILA
T-3
Wintro1
ILB
T-2
T-2
WBasic1
ILA
ILA
1-1
T-3
T-3
BQ
BQ
BQ
BQ
1-1
T-1
ILB
T-3
Wintro1
2-3
ILA
ILB
1-1
Wintro4
1-1
T-2
1-1
Wintro4
T-2

2014 Shaggy Horse Dressage Show
High Score Report

Breed
Quarter horse
Quarter/phba
Quarter horse

Haflinger
Hanoverian
Hanoverian

Quarter/phba
Quarter/phba
Paint
Arabian
QH
Paint
Quarter horse
Arabian
Quarter horse
Apha
American quarter horse
Kwpn
Rpsi
American warmblood
Tb
Apha
B
Paint
Arabian
Morgan
Paint
Quarter horse
Ottb

Apha
American quarter horse
Kwpn
Quarter/phba
Appal
Appal

Quarter horse
Hanoverian

Class
104.2
102.5
105.2
101.1
200.1
201.1
103.2
202.5
200.1
106.1
100.5
101.2
205.2
105.1
104.5
200.2
100.2
108.2
206.2
106.2
126.1
126.1
126.1
126.1
208.1
2041
2011
206.2
100.5
1141
100.2
101.2
208.2
203.2
208.1
105.1
108.1
103.1
105.3

Training Level, Test 1-Adult Am
West Intro, Test 3-Adult
Training Level, Test 2-Adult Am
Intro B - JR

Intro A-JR

Intro B-JR

West Intro, Test 4-Adult Am
West Intro, Test 3-Adult Am
Intro A-JR

Training Level, Test 3-JR

West Intro, Test 1-Adult Am
Intro B-Adult Am

Training Level, Test 2-Adult Am
Training Level, Test 2-JR

West Basic, Test 1 - Adult Am
Intro A-Adult Am

Intro A -Adult Am

First Level, Test 1-Adult Am
Training Level, Test 3-Adult Am
Training Level, Test 3-Adult Am
Quadrille, Basic Level
Quadrille, Basic Level
Quadrille, Basic Level
Quadrille, Basic Level

First Level ,Test 1-JR

Training Level, Test 1-dR

Intro B-JR

Training Level, Test 3-Adult Am
West Intro, Test 1-Adult Am
Second Level, Test 3-JR

Intro A -Adult Am

Intro B-Adult Am

First Level, Test 1-Adult Am
West Intro, Test 4-Adult Am
First Level ,Test 1-JR

Training Level, Test 2-JR

First Level ,Test 1-JR

West Intro, Test 4-JR

Training Level, Test 2-Open
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Status
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR

JR/YR

JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Open

Score
181
179
208
118.5
118
117
209
169.5
113
175
195.5
111.5
195
194.5
229
111
110.5
200
172
172
130.5
130.5
130.5
130.5
199
164.5
109.5
171
191.5
286
108.5
108.5
196.5
196.5
196.5
189.5
196
196
189

Place

-

75.417%
74.583%
74.286%
74.063%
73.750%
73.125%
72.069%
70.625%
70.625%
70.000%
69.821%
69.688%
69.643%
69.464%
69.394%
69.375%
69.063%
68.966%
68.800%
68.800%
68.684%
68.684%
68.684%
68.684%
68.621%
68.542%
68.438%
68.400%
68.393%
68.095%
67.813%
67.813%
67.759%
67.759%
67.759%
67.679%
67.586%
67.586%
67.500%
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Entry # Rider

116
179
117
120
117
162
162
121
165
163
182
127
120
181
112
130
172
110
108
122
112
107
169
133
109
185
117
166
174
108
107
169
120
130
166
122
166
183
184

Emma Soukup
Felicity Bowers
Melissa Ward
Tillie Jones
Melissa Ward
Chloe Brinson
Chloe Brinson
Jenae Tilford
Ashley Clegg
Kim Wilnes
Alexa Wenz
Lana Erickson
Tillie Jones
Sierra Wilson
Karin Nilsson
Patty Lavelle
Lynn Beideck
Jillian Brummer

2014 Shaggy Horse Dressage Show
High Score Report

Samantha Holechek
Kathleen Duncan
Karin Nilsson
Christina Richardson
Abigail Simmons
Dani Drbal

Luke Seevers

Robin Wright
Melissa Ward

Miya Higgins

dJillian Brummer
Samantha Holechek
Christina Richardson
Abigail Simmons
Tillie Jones

Patty Lavelle

Miya Higgins
Kathleen Duncan
Miya Higgins

Heidi Helmer
Stephanie Silver

Wednesday, April 09, 2014

Horse Test Breed Class

Snickers ILA American quarter horse 100.1 Intro A-JR

Pat ILB Ottb 101.1 Intro B - JR

Wintessa T-1 Rpsi 104.2 Training Level, Test 1-Adult Am
Boegelys Mauricio 2-3 214.1 Second Level,Test 3-JR
Wintessa T-2 Rpsi 205.2 Training Level, Test 2-Adult Am
Sundown Dream T-3 Appal 206.1 Training Level, Test 3-JR
Sundown Dream T-3 Appal 106.1 Training Level, Test 3-JR
Coolamity Jane 1-1 Arabian 108.1 First Level ,Test 1-JR

Zip'N Faithfully Wintro3 QH 102.4 West Intro, Test 3-JR

Lucy WBasic1 QH 204.5 West Basic, Test 1-Adult Am
Balida T-3 Lippizan 106.2 Training Level, Test 3-Adult Am
My Blue Skye ILB Apha 101.2 Intro B-Adult Am

Boegelys Mauricio 3-3 218.1 Third Level, Test 3-JR

Last Call T-1 Welsh/QH Cross 204.1 Training Level, Test 1-JR
Winselo 1-3 Kwpn 110.2 First Level, Test 3- Adult Am
Liam ILB Paint horse 101.3 Intro B-Open

TC Marich Miss Ging IC Morgan 102.2 Intro C - Adult Am

Katie ILA Pony cross 100.1 Intro A-JR

Ready To Romp ILA Thoroughbred 100.2 Intro A -Adult Am

Easys Delight 1-2 Paint 209.1 First Level, Test 2-JR

Winselo 1-3 Kwpn 210.2 First Level, Test 3-Adult Am
Coup Detat ILA Paint 100.2 Intro A -Adult Am

R 'Surene Xavier (Ac IC Morgan 102.1 Intro C - JR

Arnie 1-3 Arabian 110.1 First Level, Test 3-JR

Leap Days Little Princ  ILB Welsh 201.1 Intro B-JR

Easton 1-2 Trakehner 109.2 First Level, Test 2-Adult Am
Wintessa T-2 Rpsi 105.2 Training Level, Test 2-Adult Am
Can Danse (Danser) IC Saddlebred/Arab 202.1 Intro C-JR

Mick Jagger ILB Morgan 101.1 Intro B - JR

Ready To Romp ILB Thoroughbred 101.2 Intro B-Adult Am

Coup Detat IC Paint 102.2 Intro C - Adult Am

R 'Surene Xavier (Ac T-2 Morgan 105.1 Training Level, Test 2-JR
Boegelys Mauricio 3-3 118.1 Third Level-Test 3-JR

Liam IC Paint horse 102.3 Intro C-Open

Can Danse (Danser) ILA Saddlebred/Arab 200.1 Intro A-JR

Easys Delight 1-3 Paint 210.1 First Level, Test 3-JR

Can Danse (Danser) ILB Saddlebred/Arab 201.1 Intro B-JR

Weston 1-1 American warmblood 208.2 First Level, Test 1-Adult Am
Sarina T-3 Dutch Warmblood 106.2 Training Level, Test 3-Adult Am
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Status
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
Open
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Score
108
108
162
283
188.5
167.5
167
193.5
160
220
166.5
106.5
259.5
159.5
205.5
106
132.5
106
106
2445
204.5
105.5
131.5
203.5
105
242.5
183.5
131
104.5
104.5
130.5
182.5
254
130
104
201
103.5
187.5
161.5

Place
67.500%
67.500%
67.500%
67.381%
67.321%
67.000%
66.800%
66.724%
66.667%
66.667%
66.600%
66.563%
66.538%
66.458%
66.290%
66.250%
66.250%
66.250%
66.250%
66.081%
65.968%
65.938%
65.750%
65.645%
65.625%
65.541%
65.536%
65.500%
65.313%
65.313%
65.250%
65.179%
65.128%
65.000%
65.000%
64.839%
64.688%
64.655%
64.600%
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Entry # Rider
168  Ally Quinn
143  Sidney Froistad
133  Dani Drbal
139 Lynsey Cobb
161 Lydia Teegerstrom
174  Jillian Brummer
185 Robin Wright
168  Ally Quinn
183  Heidi Helmer
133  Dani Drbal
135 Marissa Carlson
169  Abigail Simmons
122  Kathleen Duncan
132  Abby Galitzky
165 Ashley Clegg
143  Sidney Froistad
143  Sidney Froistad
133  Dani Drbal
160 Deb Flowers
160 Deb Flowers
132  Abby Galitzky
181  Sierra Wilson
130 Patty Lavelle
154 Emma Jo Whaley
172  Lynn Beideck
153 Megan Danley
174  Jillian Brummer
127 Lana Erickson
168  Ally Quinn
138 Mary Wood
110  Jillian Brummer
185 Robin Wright
144 Beverley Ellinger
181  Sierra Wilson
171 Lynn Beideck
109 Luke Seevers
106 Kathryn Hanford
103  Stella Uiterwaal
140 Jane Fucinaro

Wednesday, April 09, 2014

2014 Shaggy Horse Dressage Show
High Score Report

Horse Test Breed Class

Ethan Starbbuck IC Morgan 202.1 Intro C-JR

Easy Jack Jet IC 202.1 Intro C-JR

Arnie 1-2 Arabian 209.1 First Level, Test 2-JR
Thunder Sinfully Swe ILB Morgan 101.2 Intro B-Adult Am

Misty Green Jeremy T-2 Morgan 105.1 Training Level, Test 2-JR
Mick Jagger T-1 Morgan 204.1 Training Level, Test 1-JR
Easton 1-1 Trakehner 108.2 First Level, Test 1-Adult Am
Ethan Starbbuck ILA Morgan 200.1 Intro A-JR

Weston 1-2 American warmblood 209.2 First Level, Test 2-Adult Am
Arnie 1-3 Arabian 210.1 First Level, Test 3-JR

lota Skippa 1-3 210.1 First Level, Test 3-JR

R 'Surene Xavier (Ac T-1 Morgan 104.1 Training Level, Test 1-JR
Easys Delight 1-2 Paint 109.1 First Level, Test 2-JR
Penny 1-2 Quarter horse/morgan 209.1 First Level, Test 2-JR

Zip'N Faithfully Wintro4 QH 103.1 West Intro, Test 4-JR

Easy Jack Jet ILA 200.1 Intro A-JR

Easy Jack Jet ILB 201.1 Intro B-JR

Arnie 1-2 Arabian 109.1 First Level, Test 2-JR
Parade 1-1 Morgan 208.2 First Level, Test 1-Adult Am
Parade 1-2 Morgan 209.2 First Level, Test 2-Adult Am
Penny 1-3 Quarter horse/morgan 210.1 First Level, Test 3-JR

Last Call T-2 Welsh/QH Cross 105.1 Training Level, Test 2-JR
Liam ILA Paint horse 100.3 Intro A-Open

Te ILA Quarter horse 100.1 Intro A-JR

TC Marich Miss Ging ILB Morgan 101.2 Intro B-Adult Am

Diamond T-2 B 105.1 Training Level, Test 2-dR
Mick Jagger IC Morgan 102.1 Intro C - JR

My Blue Skye ILB Apha 201.2 Intro B-Adult Am

Ethan Starbbuck ILB Morgan 201.1 Intro B-JR

Happy Homestead M 1-2 109.1 First Level, Test 2-dR

Katie ILB Pony cross 101.1 Intro B - JR

Easton 1-1 Trakehner 208.2 First Level, Test 1-Adult Am
Pat Wintro2 Ottb 101.5 West Intro, Test 2-Adult Am
Last Call T-1 Welsh/QH Cross 104.1 Training Level, Test 1-JR
Cookie Crumb T-1 Arab/Paint 104.2 Training Level, Test 1-Adult Am
Leap Days Little Princ IC Welsh 202.1 Intro C-JR

Peppermint Patty T-3 106.2 Training Level, Test 3-Adult Am
Striking Silhouette IC Paint 202.1 Intro C-JR

Thunder Sinfully Swe T-1 Morgan 104.3 Training Level, Test 1-Open
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Status
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
Open
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

Score
129
129
238.5
103
180
154
186
102.5
237
198.5
198.5
153.5
236.5
236.5
185
102
102
235
184
234
196
177
101
101
101
176.5
126
100.5
100.5
231.5
100
181
149.5
149.5
149.5
124.5
155.5
124
148.5

Place
64.500%
64.500%
64.459%
64.375%
64.286%
64.167%
64.138%
64.063%
64.054%
64.032%
64.032%
63.958%
63.919%
63.919%
63.793%
63.750%
63.750%
63.514%
63.448%
63.243%
63.226%
63.214%
63.125%
63.125%
63.125%
63.036%
63.000%
62.813%
62.813%
62.568%
62.500%
62.414%
62.292%
62.292%
62.292%
62.250%
62.200%
62.000%
61.875%
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Entry # Rider

183
133
185
109
179
159
184
108
179
114
132
111
135
141
105
154
116
105
171
104
181
161
126
134
184
173
170
118
173
104
126
136
154
164
134
156
106
142
111

Heidi Helmer
Dani Drbal

Robin Wright
Luke Seevers
Felicity Bowers
William Reed
Stephanie Silver
Samantha Holechek
Felicity Bowers
Carla Rogowsky
Abby Galitzky
Kristen Loudon
Marissa Carlson
Abby Galitzky
Laura Allen
Emma Jo Whaley
Emma Soukup
Laura Allen

Lynn Beideck
Sheila Purdum
Sierra Wilson
Lydia Teegerstrom
Jena Wilson
Alexa Starner
Stephanie Silver
Lynn Beideck
Barb Simmons
Katherine Moyer
Lynn Beideck
Sheila Purdum
Jena Wilson
Emma Smith
Emma Jo Whaley
Esther Broyles
Alexa Starner
Bailee Tucker
Kathryn Hanford
Alexandra Napolitano
Kristen Loudon

Wednesday, April 09, 2014

Horse Test
Weston 1-1
Arnie 1-1
Easton 1-2
Leap Days Little Princ LA
Pat ILA
Zippo Black Beauty =~ WIntro4
Sarina 1-1
Ready To Romp IC
Pat ILA
Wakema 1-2
Penny 1-2
The Unknown Woma T-1
lota Skippa 2-1
Bba Kings Superchar 1-1
Daisy ILB
Te ILA
Snickers ILB
Daisy ILA
Cookie Crumb IC
S And L Stella Wintro3
Last Call T-3
Misty Green Jeremy T-1
Spot On Joe IC
Bonnie Lee Majordom  ILB
Sarina T-3

Flintwood Not An Issu 1-1
Loess Hills Jazzmine WIntro2
Shalimar Windrift ILA
Flintwood Not An Issu 1-2

S And L Stella Wintro4
Spot On Joe T-1
Baylee WBasic1
Te ILB

Abners Snazzy Amig T-1
Bonnie Lee Majordom LA
Red's Bonnie Lass (B T-3
Peppermint Patty 1-1
Outlaws Jamboree ILB
The Unknown Woma T-3

2014 Shaggy Horse Dressage Show

High Score Report

Breed
American warmblood
Arabian
Trakehner
Welsh
Ottb

Dutch Warmblood
Thoroughbred
Ottb
American warmblood
Quarter horse/morgan
Thoroughbred

Appaloosa
Tb
Quarter horse

American quarter horse

Tb
Arab/Paint
Pinto
Welsh/QH Cross
Morgan
Appaloosa
Morgan
Dutch Warmblood
Morgan
Morgan
Arabian
Morgan
Pinto
Appaloosa
Quarter horse
Quarter horse
Pinto
Morgan
AQHA

Paint
Thoroughbred

Class
108.2
108.1
209.2
200.1
200.1
103.2
208.2
102.2
100.1
109.2
109.1
1041
212.1
108.1
101.2
200.1
101.1
100.2
102.2
102.6
206.1
1041
202.1
101.1
206.2
208.2
101.5
100.1
209.2
103.3
204.1
104.4
101.1
1041
100.1
106.1
208.2
101.1
106.1

First Level, Test 1-Adult Am
First Level ,Test 1-dJR

First Level, Test 2-Adult Am
Intro A-JR

Intro A-JR

West Intro, Test 4-Adult Am
First Level, Test 1-Adult Am
Intro C - Adult Am

Intro A-JR

First Level, Test 2-Adult Am
First Level, Test 2-JR
Training Level, Test 1-JR
Second Level, Test 1-JR
First Level ,Test 1-JR

Intro B-Adult Am

Intro A-JR

Intro B - JR

Intro A -Adult Am

Intro C - Adult Am

West Intro, Test 3-Open
Training Level, Test 3-JR
Training Level, Test 1-JR
Intro C-JR

Intro B - JR

Training Level, Test 3-Adult Am

First Level, Test 1-Adult Am
West Intro, Test 2-Adult Am
Intro A-JR

First Level, Test 2-Adult Am
West Intro, Test 4-Open
Training Level, Test 1-JR
West Basic, Test 1-Jr

Intro B - JR

Training Level, Test 1-dJR
Intro A-JR

Training Level, Test 3-JR
First Level, Test 1-Adult Am
Intro B - JR

Training Level, Test 3-JR
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Status
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR

Score
179
179
228
98.5
98.5
178.5
178.5
122.5
98
226
226
146.5
213
176
97
97
97
97
120.5
144.5
150.5
144
120
96
149.5
172.5
142.5
95
218.5
171
1415
194.5
94
141
94
146.5
169.5
93.5
146

Place
61.724%
61.724%
61.622%
61.563%
61.563%
61.552%
61.552%
61.250%
61.250%
61.081%
61.081%
61.042%
60.857%
60.690%
60.625%
60.625%
60.625%
60.625%
60.250%
60.208%
60.200%
60.000%
60.000%
60.000%
59.800%
59.483%
59.375%
59.375%
59.054%
58.966%
58.958%
58.939%
58.750%
58.750%
58.750% 6
58.600% 3
58.448%
58.438%
58.400% 4
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Entry # Rider
177 Ronnie Bahler
122  Kathleen Duncan
161 Lydia Teegerstrom
109 Luke Seevers
182 Alexa Wenz
109 Luke Seevers
158  Brittany Albers-obrien
153 Megan Danley
142  Alexandra Napolitano
147  J.robert Ellinger
139 Lynsey Cobb
156 Bailee Tucker
151  Jessica Smith
103  Stella Uiterwaal
109 Luke Seevers
106 Kathryn Hanford
153 Megan Danley
154 Emma Jo Whaley
142  Alexandra Napolitano
178 Rhonda Osborne
142  Alexandra Napolitano
114  Carla Rogowsky
184  Stephanie Silver
158  Brittany Albers-obrien
119  Liz Sorensen
151  Jessica Smith
145  J.robert Ellinger
152  Kari Hoeft
159  William Reed
146  J.robert Ellinger
141  Abby Galitzky
119  Liz Sorensen
170 Barb Simmons
118  Katherine Moyer
174  Jillian Brummer
106 Kathryn Hanford
157  Bailee Tucker
141  Abby Galitzky
178 Rhonda Osborne

Wednesday, April 09, 2014

Horse

Chino

Easys Delight

Misty Green Jeremy
Leap Days Little Princ
Balida

Leap Days Little Princ
Zippo Blue Duce
Diamond

Outlaws Jamboree
Blackjack

Thunder Sinfully Swe
Red's Bonnie Lass (B
Paint Creek

Striking Silhouette
Leap Days Little Princ
Peppermint Patty
Diamond

Te

Outlaws Jamboree
Huey

Outlaws Jamboree
Wakema

Sarina

Zippo Blue Duce
Feodora

Paint Creek

Aldie

Buck Shots Royal Flu
Zippo Black Beauty
April

Bba Kings Superchar
Feodora

Loess Hills Jazzmine
Shalimar Windrift
Mick Jagger
Peppermint Patty
Hayes Smokum Sund
Bba Kings Superchar
Huey

Test
Wintro2
1-3
T-2
ILB
1-1

ILA
T-3
Wintro1
ILB
ILB
Wintro1
IC
1-3
1-1
ILB
T-3
T-2
Wintro1
ILA
WBasic1
Wintro2
T-3
T-2
Wintro1
T-1
T-2
1-1
T-3
T-3
Wintro2

2014 Shaggy Horse Dressage Show
High Score Report

Breed Class
QH 101.5 West Intro, Test 2-Adult Am
Paint 110.1 First Level, Test 3-JR
Morgan 205.1 Training Level, Test 2-JR
Welsh 101.1 Intro B - JR
Lippizan 108.2 First Level, Test 1-Adult Am
Welsh 102.1 Intro C - JR
102.2 Intro C - Adult Am
B 201.1 Intro B-JR
Paint 202.1 Intro C-JR
Arab/quarter 102.6 West Intro, Test 3-Open
Morgan 100.2 Intro A -Adult Am
AQHA 105.1 Training Level, Test 2-JR
208.1 First Level ,Test 1-JR
Paint 102.1 Intro C - JR
Welsh 100.1 Intro A-JR
206.2 Training Level, Test 3-Adult Am
B 100.4 West Intro, Test 1-JR
Quarter horse 201.1 Intro B-JR
Paint 201.1 Intro B-JR
Tennessee Walker 100.5 West Intro, Test 1-Adult Am
Paint 102.1 Intro C - JR

American warmblood
Dutch Warmblood

110.2 First Level, Test 3- Adult Am
108.2 First Level, Test 1-Adult Am
101.2 Intro B-Adult Am

206.2 Training Level, Test 3-Adult Am
205.1 Training Level, Test 2-JR

100.5 West Intro, Test 1-Adult Am
100.2 Intro A -Adult Am

104.5 West Basic, Test 1 - Adult Am
101.5 West Intro, Test 2-Adult Am

Oldenburg isr

Paint/quarter

Appaloosa 206.1 Training Level, Test 3-JR
Oldenburg isr 205.2 Training Level, Test 2-Adult Am
Morgan 100.5 West Intro, Test 1-Adult Am

Arabian 104.1 Training Level, Test 1-dR

Morgan 205.1 Training Level, Test 2-JR
108.2 First Level, Test 1-Adult Am

QH 206.1 Training Level, Test 3-JR

Appaloosa 106.1 Training Level, Test 3-dR

Tennessee Walker 101.5 West Intro, Test 2-Adult Am
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Status

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur

Score
139
179.5
162
92.5
166.5
114.5
114.5
91.5
114
136.5
91
159
164
113
90
140.5
156
89
89
155.5
111
172
160.5
88.5
137
153
153
86.5
177
128.5
133.5
149.5
149
127
148
152.5
130.5
130
124.5

Place
57.917% 3
57.903% 2
57.857% 1
57.813%
57.414% 4
57.250% 3
57.250% 5
57.188%
57.000%
56.875% 2
56.875% 6
56.786%
56.552% 3
56.500% 4
56.250%
56.200% 4
55.714%
55.625%
55.625%
55.536%
55.500%
55.484%
55.345%
55.313%
54.800%
54.643%
54.643%
54.063%
53.636%
53.542%
53.400%
53.393%
53.214%
52.917%
52.857%
52.586%
52.200%
52.000%
51.875%
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2014 Shaggy Horse Dressage Show
High Score Report

Entry # Rider Horse Test Breed Class Status Score Place
102 Jonette Ybarra Cinematic Debut IC Apha 102.2 Intro C - Adult Am Adult Amateur 101.5 50.750% 6
102 Jonette Ybarra Cinematic Debut ILB Apha 101.2 Intro B-Adult Am Adult Amateur 81 50.625%

157 Bailee Tucker Hayes Smokum Sund  T-2 QH 205.1 Training Level, Test 2-JR JR/YR 141 50.357% 4
151  Jessica Smith Paint Creek T-3 206.1 Training Level, Test 3-JR JR/YR 120 48.000% 5
119 Liz Sorensen Feodora T-1 Oldenburg isr 204.2 Training Level, Test 1-Adult Am Adult Amateur 114 47.500% 1
102 Jonette Ybarra Cinematic Debut T-2 Apha 205.2 Training Level, Test 2-Adult Am Adult Amateur 126 45.000% 4
102 Jonette Ybarra Cinematic Debut T-3 Apha 206.2 Training Level, Test 3-Adult Am Adult Amateur 104.5 41.800% 6
162 Chloe Brinson Sundown Dream 1-1 Appal 108.1 First Level ,Test 1-JR JR/YR 0 0.000%
153  Megan Danley Diamond DSE B 124.5 Equitation-W/T/C JR/YR 0 0.000%
134  Alexa Starner Bonnie Lee Majordom  DSE Morgan 124.3 Equitation-W/T JR/YR 0 0.000%
142  Alexandra Napolitano Outlaws Jamboree DSE Paint 124.3 Equitation-W/T JR/YR 0 0.000%
165 Ashley Clegg Zip'N Faithfully DSE QH 124.3 Equitation-W/T JR/YR 0 0.000%
103  Stella Uiterwaal Striking Silhouette DSE Paint 124.5 Equitation-W/T/C JR/YR 0 0.000%
111 Kiristen Loudon The Unknown Woma  DSE Thoroughbred 124.5 Equitation-W/T/C JR/YR 0 0.000%
156  Bailee Tucker Red's Bonnie Lass (B DSE AQHA 124.5 Equitation-W/T/C JR/YR 0 0.000%
161 Lydia Teegerstrom  Misty Green Jeremy DSE Morgan 124.5 Equitation-W/T/C JR/YR 0 0.000%
109 Luke Seevers Leap Days Little Princ  DSE Welsh 124.5 Equitation-W/T/C JR/YR 0 0.000%
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